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Order information
Buyer ngsgroup

Placed on Apr 12, 2024

Payment method Credit Card

Paid on Apr 12, 2024

Shipping address
Nika Pitskhelauri NGS group

735 S. Market St. Ste A, BARAMI 47249
Wilmington, Delaware 19801-5246
United States

Order total
75 items $2,147.00

Item discount -$5.00

Shipping Free

Order total $2,142.00

Items bought from fasfwetf
Order number: 10-11433-52718

Quantity Item name Shipping service
Item
price

25
NEWoriginal Cisco GLC-TE 100M RJ45 SFP Gigabit Ethernet Optical Transduce Module
(225510753720)

SpeedPAK
Standard

$397.50

Items bought from dwggg3218
Order number: 10-11433-52719

Quantity Item name Shipping service
Item
price

25
Cisco GLC-BX40-D-I 1000BASE-BX-D, 1550nm-TX/1310nm-RX, 40km,
LC, SMF, IND (386263916443)

Standard Shipping from Greater
China to worldwide

$874.75

25
Cisco GLC-BX40-U-I 1000BASE-BX-U, 1310nm-TX/1550nm-RX, 40km,
LC, SMF, IND (386263916427)

Standard Shipping from Greater
China to worldwide

$874.75
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